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Member Alternate Representing 

Walter Baker, Chair 
Director, Utah Division of Water Quality 
801.536.4312 
wbaker@utah.gov 

Leah Ann Lamb 
Assistant Director, Utah Division of Water Quality 
801.536.4318 
llamb@utah.gov 

Utah Division of Water 
Quality 
Utah Water Quality Board 

Laura Ault 
Sovereign Lands Program Manager 
801.538.5540 
lauraault@utah.gov 

Laura Vernon 
Forestry Program Coordinator 
801.538.5530 
lauravernon@utah.gov 

Utah Division of Forestry, 
Fire and State Lands 

Pam Kramer 
Habitat Biologist, Northern Region 
801.476.2775 
pamkramer@utah.gov 

Kent Sorenson 
Wildlife Biologist, Northern Region 
801.476.2775 
kentsorenson@utah.gov 

Utah Division of Wildlife 
Resources 
 

Bob Barrett 
Bear River Migratory Bird Refuge Manager 
435.734.6451 
bob_barrett@fws.gov 

John Isanhart, Ph.D. 
Ecologist, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
801.975.3330 ext. 144 
john_isanhart@fws.gov 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
 

Karen Hamilton 
Chief, Water Quality Unit, EPA Region 8 
303.312.6236 
Hamilton.Karen@epamail.epa.gov 

Lareina Guenzel 
Water Quality Unit, EPA Region 8 
303.312.6610 
Guenzel.Lareina@epamail.epa.gov 

U.S. Environmental 
Protection Agency 
 

Jerry Nelson 
Mayor, Perry City 
435.723.6461 
jerry.nelson@perrycity.org 

Bruce Howard 
Perry/Willard Wastewater Treatment Facility Board 
435.723.8347 
brucerhoward@hotmail.com 

Perry and Willard Cities 

Ryan Tingey 
GSLAC Member representing counties 
Commissioner, Box Elder County  
435.734.3347 
iflyrealow@gmail.com 

Leland Myers 
Chairman, GSLAC 
General Manager, Central Davis Sewer District 
801.451.2190 
ljmyers@cdsewer.org 

Great Salt Lake Advisory 
Council (GSLAC) 

Dick West 
801.467.4242 
richardwest@qwestoffice.net 

Bruce Wadell 
801.523.2274 
bruce-kathy@att.net 

Duck Clubs 
West Side Associated Duck 
Clubs 

Chris Montague 
Director of Conservation Programs 
801.531.0999 Ext. 2333  
cmontague@tnc.org 

Joan Degiorgio 
Northern Mountains Regional Director 
jdegiorgio@tnc.org 

Conservation Interest 
The Nature Conservancy 

Rob Dubuc 
Staff Attorney, Western Resource Advocates 
 (o) 801.487.9911 (c) 801.529.3964 
rdubuc@westernresources.org 

R. Jeffery Hicks 
President, Utah Airboat Association 
801.540.9225 
rjefree@msn.com 

Conservation Interest 
FRIENDS of Great Salt Lake 

Dal Wayment 
General Manager, South Davis Sewer District 
801.295.3469 
dwayment@sdsd.us 

Reed Fischer 
GM, Central Valley Water Reclamation Facility   
801.973.9100 
fisherr@cvwrf.org 

Regulated Publicly Owned 
Wastewater Treatment 
Community (POTW) 

Will Snarr 
Environmental Health and Safety Manager 
801.732.3319 
snarrw@compassminerals.com  

Rod Smith 
Environmental Engineer 
801.732.3251 
smithr@compassminerals.com 

Regulated Industrial 
Community:  
Great Salt Lake Minerals 

Don Leonard 
President 
801.560.1900 
don@gsla.us 

Thomas Bosteels 
General Manager 
801.622.111 
Thomas@gsla.us 

Regulated Extractive 
Industry 
Great Salt Lake Brine Shrimp 
Cooperative, Inc. 
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